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18/11/2015Fecha de Sesión :

DOLAR E.U.A

LEMPIRA

Moneda : 

Moneda : 

 10,000.00

 2,536,493,000.00

Total por Moneda . . .

Total por Moneda . . .

No. de
Operación Emisor Instrumento Avalista Plazo

Tasa de
Interés

Valor de la
Operación Precio Rendimiento

Cantidad de
Titulos/Acciones

Renta Fija

Renta Fija

Primario

Primario

Mercado : 

Mercado : 

129511

129507
129508
129509
129510
129512

FICOHSA

BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH

BONO$

LETRA
LETRA
LETRA
LETRA
LETRA

N

N
N
N
N
N

 1,067

 147
 1
 1
 1

 357

 5.0000

 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000

 10,000.00

 307,902,000.00
 11,316,000.00

 900,156,000.00
 1,300,226,000.00

 16,893,000.00

 100.0000

 97.4338
 99.9828
 99.9827
 99.9826
 93.7262

 5.00

 6.45
 6.19
 6.23
 6.25
 6.75

 10

 307,902
 11,316

 900,156
 1,300,226

 16,893


